
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Contract Award 0 days Mon 05/18/15 Mon 05/18/15

2 Submittals 20 days Fri 06/26/15 Thu 07/23/15 1

3 Long lead item submittals (poles) 10 days Fri 07/31/15 Thu 08/13/15

4 Long lead item procurement (poles) 80 days Fri 08/14/15 Tue 12/08/15 3

5 Notice to proceed 0 days Fri 07/24/15 Fri 07/24/15 1

6 Start Date 1 day Fri 07/24/15 Fri 07/24/15 5

7 Mobilization 1 day Fri 07/24/15 Fri 07/24/15 5

8 Survey & staking 1 day Mon 07/27/15 Mon 07/27/15 7

9 Traffic revisions 2 days Mon 07/27/15 Tue 07/28/15 7

10 TESC 1 day Mon 07/27/15 Mon 07/27/15 7

11 Saw cutting 1 day Tue 07/28/15 Tue 07/28/15 10

12 Clear & Grub 5 days Wed 07/29/15 Tue 08/04/15 11

13 Removals 10 days Wed 08/05/15 Tue 08/18/15 12

14 Drainage 10 days Wed 08/19/15 Tue 09/01/15 13

15 Signal & Illumination underground 15 days Wed 09/02/15 Wed 09/23/15 14

16 Roadway excavation 12 days Thu 09/24/15 Fri 10/09/15 15

17 Curb & gutter grading 5 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 10/16/15 16

18 Pour curb & gutter 4 days Mon 10/19/15 Thu 10/22/15 17

19 Sidewalk grading 5 days Fri 10/23/15 Thu 10/29/15 18

20 Pour sidewalk 4 days Fri 10/30/15 Wed 11/04/15 19

21 Asphalt planing 1 day Thu 11/05/15 Thu 11/05/15 20

22 Roadway grading 10 days Fri 11/06/15 Thu 11/19/15 21

23 Landscaping 15 days Thu 11/05/15 Wed 11/25/15 20

24 Asphalt paving 2 days Fri 11/20/15 Mon 11/23/15 22

25 Utility adjustments 10 days Tue 11/24/15 Wed 12/09/15 24

26 Channelization 4 days Thu 12/10/15 Tue 12/15/15 25

27 Signal & illumination poles 5 days Wed 12/16/15 Tue 12/22/15 4,26

28 Signal & illumination wire pull 10 days Wed 12/23/15 Thu 01/14/16 27

29 Signal turn on 3 days Fri 01/15/16 Wed 01/20/16 28

30 Channelization 3 days Thu 01/21/16 Mon 01/25/16 29

31 Clean up & demobilization 18 days Tue 01/26/16 Thu 02/18/16 30

32 Substantial completion 1 day Fri 02/19/16 Fri 02/19/16 31

Submittals

Long lead item submittals (poles)

07/24

Start Date

Mobilization

Survey & staking

Traffic revisions

TESC

Saw cutting

Clear & Grub

Removals

Drainage

Signal & Illumination under

Ro

06/21 06/28 07/05 07/12 07/19 07/26 08/02 08/09 08/16 08/23 08/30 09/06 09/13 09/20 09/27 10/04
July August September

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Progress

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Renton Schedule 7.17.15
Date: Mon 08/03/15



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Contract Award 0 days Mon 05/18/15 Mon 05/18/15

2 Submittals 20 days Fri 06/26/15 Thu 07/23/15

3 Long lead item submittals (poles) 10 days Fri 07/31/15 Thu 08/13/15

4 Long lead item procurement (poles) 80 days Fri 08/14/15 Tue 12/08/15

5 Notice to proceed 0 days Fri 07/24/15 Fri 07/24/15

6 Start Date 1 day Fri 07/24/15 Fri 07/24/15

7 Mobilization 1 day Fri 07/24/15 Fri 07/24/15

8 Survey & staking 1 day Mon 07/27/15 Mon 07/27/15

9 Traffic revisions 2 days Mon 07/27/15 Tue 07/28/15

10 TESC 1 day Mon 07/27/15 Mon 07/27/15

11 Saw cutting 1 day Tue 07/28/15 Tue 07/28/15

12 Clear & Grub 5 days Wed 07/29/15 Tue 08/04/15

13 Removals 10 days Wed 08/05/15 Tue 08/18/15

14 Drainage 10 days Wed 08/19/15 Tue 09/01/15

15 Signal & Illumination underground 15 days Wed 09/02/15 Wed 09/23/15

16 Roadway excavation 12 days Thu 09/24/15 Fri 10/09/15

17 Curb & gutter grading 5 days Mon 10/12/15 Fri 10/16/15

18 Pour curb & gutter 4 days Mon 10/19/15 Thu 10/22/15

19 Sidewalk grading 5 days Fri 10/23/15 Thu 10/29/15

20 Pour sidewalk 4 days Fri 10/30/15 Wed 11/04/15

21 Asphalt planing 1 day Thu 11/05/15 Thu 11/05/15

22 Roadway grading 10 days Fri 11/06/15 Thu 11/19/15

23 Landscaping 15 days Thu 11/05/15 Wed 11/25/15

24 Asphalt paving 2 days Fri 11/20/15 Mon 11/23/15

25 Utility adjustments 10 days Tue 11/24/15 Wed 12/09/15

26 Channelization 4 days Thu 12/10/15 Tue 12/15/15

27 Signal & illumination poles 5 days Wed 12/16/15 Tue 12/22/15

28 Signal & illumination wire pull 10 days Wed 12/23/15 Thu 01/14/16

29 Signal turn on 3 days Fri 01/15/16 Wed 01/20/16

30 Channelization 3 days Thu 01/21/16 Mon 01/25/16

31 Clean up & demobilization 18 days Tue 01/26/16 Thu 02/18/16

32 Substantial completion 1 day Fri 02/19/16 Fri 02/19/16

Long lead item procurement (poles)

Signal & Illumination underground

Roadway excavation

Curb & gutter grading

Pour curb & gutter

Sidewalk grading

Pour sidewalk

Asphalt planing

Roadway grading

Landscaping

Asphalt paving

Utility adjustments

Channelization

Signal & illumination poles 

Signal & illumination wire pull 

Signal turn on

Channelization

Clean u

Subst

10/11 10/18 10/25 11/01 11/08 11/15 11/22 11/29 12/06 12/13 12/20 12/27 01/03 01/10 01/17 01/24 01/31 02/07 02/14 02/
October November December January February

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Progress

Deadline

Page 2

Project: Renton Schedule 7.17.15
Date: Mon 08/03/15


